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BROMO MIDNIGHT 1 DAY  

Could be only for Stranger or domestic. The Other recommended Favourite Package 
Tour for these 

tour-java-volcano-bromo-midnight 1 day is a Bromo mountain tour package intended for the 
certain & well off Foreign Guests which start from the Surabaya Airport / Train Station at picking up 
hours time around 21:00Pm – 22:00Pm then goes to Bromo should be at midnight. Our Guide will 
explain you a briefing simply about Bromo  

First of all, our guide is going to pick you up at Surabaya Airport/ Train Station /Hotel around 
Surabaya – Malang, briefing about Bromo, and the other surrounding destinations, speaking about 
our hospitality is as our priority of service in and out, this perhaps, it will take for 10 minutes for short  
talks about the high lights of Bromo tourism spots. 

We could start leaving Surabaya at 1st range: 

22:00 Pm , driving about 140 km, then, proceeding to Bromo, transferring to Jeep climbing to Bromo 
View Point One, then the next day morning, we’re going to drop off you at Surabaya International 
Airport While before at noon, we can do exploring to warna warni house or Madakaripura Waterfall 
for the optional tour If you like. 

OVERVIEW BROMO – MADAKAIPURA WATERFALL  1 DAY 

The function of traveling can increase harmony, where the purpose of traveling is to build positive 

interpersonal bonds. Therefore, many people spend part of their time traveling with friends, family or 

with us as Bromo Indonesia Travel – www.tourjavavolcano.com. This traveling is recommended for 

those of you who are well off Guests and really enjoy for the best holidays 

Indonesia has a variety of tourist treats from nature and artificial that you can enjoy with the person 

of your choice. One of them is on the island of Java such as Bromo – Mada karipura Waterfall 

We Bromo Indonesia Travel have various tour packages highlights with various tourist destinations 

that you can use for traveling. 

We recommend you have partner/ friends in range  2 , 4, 6, 8 

TRIP HIGHLIGHTS 

• MOUNT BROMO VIEW POINT 

• COLORFUL HOUSE OPTIONAL TOUR 

• MADAKARIPURA 

 

 

mailto:bromoindonesia12@gmail.com
https://tourjavavolcano.com/
https://tourjavavolcano.com/trip/bromo-package-2d-1n/
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Bromo_Tengger_Semeru_National_Park


BROMO INDONESIA TRAVEL 
JL Citarum, Perum Gabirella, Block P No 01, Curah Grinting, Kanigaran, Post Code 67212, Probolinggo, 

East Java, Indonesia, Phone +6285234041417 Email : bromoindonesia12@gmail.com 
Website: https://tourjavavolcano.com  

 

ITINERAY BROMO MIDNIGHT 

 

At first of all, we are picking you up at Surabaya Airport / Train Station at this picking up hours 

time around 21:00 Pm - 22:00 Pm then proceeding to Bromo at should be midnight, then we’ll 

give you short briefing about the high lights of bromo and the other surroundings. 

22:00 - 24:00 Pm, We should start proceeding towards Bromo 

00:00 - 05:00 Am. after at Sukapura should be at midnight time : 00:00 Am, transferring to Jeep 

to view point one 

05:10 - 07:00 Proceeding to Bromo Crater 

07:30 - 12:00 Proceeding to Restaurant On The Way to Surabaya, having a breakfast at near 

Restaurant. Optional Tour to Color House in Batu - Malang if you have a time 

12:30 - 15:00 dropping to Surabaya Internatioal Airport 

End of Program 

INCLUDE GOLD CLASS 

• CAR + Driver + Parking Fee is luxury 

• JEEP 

• HORSE 

• ALL INTRANCE TICKETS 

• BREAKFAST 

• SNACK N COFFEE & BREAD. 

• GUIDE 

• Mineral Water & Snack along the trip 

 

-------------------- 

INCLUDE FOR SILVER CLASS 

• CAR + Driver + Parking Fee is luxury 

• JEEP 

• ALL INTRANCE TICKETS 

• SNACK N COFFEE & BREAD. 

• GUIDE 

• Mineral Water & Snack along the trip 
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EXLUDES 

• Visa Charges 

• Your travel and medical insurance 

• Personal Expenses such as shopping, bar bills, hot shower, telephone, laundry etc 

• Services not mentioned or not promised by the agent/agency 

• Breakfast 

• Horse 
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:

DP 0%

USD IDR

4 USD

:

1 ✓

2 ✓

3 ✓

4 ✓

5 ✓

6 ✓

7 

8 

9 ✓

10 ✓

11 ✓

12 ✓

: 1 R NOTE: ✓ Must Bring

2 ✓ R Recommended to bring

3 R ? Worth considering

4 ✓

5 R

6 R

7 ?

8 ?

9 

BROMO MIDNIGHT
SURABAYA - BROMO/MADAKARIPURA

BILL/INVOICE PAYMENT METHOD: TO: Mr./Ms./Mrs

/ CASH BEFORE TRIP Mr/Mdm

DETAILS COST PER PERSON PRICE PER PAX

-$                                                                 4.612.900$                                       

INCLUDES DETAIL INCLUDES AT PACKAGE:

CAR + Driver + Parking Fess

Jeep Adventure in Bromo

Profesional Guide Adventure

Horse in Bromo

Motorcycle in Madakaripura Waterfall

All Entrance Ticket Spot Tourism

Wind/Winter Jacket (customized size)

tent, mattrasses, and cooking equipments

Mineral Wather & Snack

Covid-19 equipment

Restourant Accommodation

Hottel Accommodation

WHAT TO BRING Good & Confortable trekking shoes

Comfortable suits & T-Shirt

Sandals/Slippers

Masker for anti ash/Sulfur

Warm Cloth/Winter or wind Jacket

Flash light

Binocular / Camera

Personal medicine & first aid kid and other personal things

Sleeping bag
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16.300    T004

SILVER GOLD

283          473                   

 

1 USD ↔ 16.300   IDR

4 PAX

IDR

4 PAX

USD

2

NOTE: 4

HOW TO CALC MORE THAN OPTIONAL PAX 6

EXAMPLE : 8

3 PAX = COST OF ( 2 PAX + (2 PAX : 2 )) 10

5 PAX = COST OF ( 4 PAX + (4 PAX : 4 )) 3 PAX

7 PAX = COST OF ( 6 PAX + (6 PAX : 6 )) 5 PAX

9 PAX = COST OF ( 8 PAX + (8 PAX : 8 )) 7 PAX

11 PAX = COST OF ( 10 PAX + (10 PAX : 10 )) 9 PAX

12 PAX = COST OF (10 PAX + 2 PAX) 11 PAX

12 PAX

2

4

6

8

10

3 PAX

5 PAX

7 PAX

9 PAX

11 PAX

12 PAX 21.255.200$      

15.050.333$      

17.786.560$      

GUEST/P

AX

TOTAL COST (USD)

1.091$             

13.545.300$      

16.169.600$      

7.628.400$        

9.637.375$        

12.686.057$      

GOLD

5.085.600$        

7.709.900$        

11.100.300$      

01 September 2025

PAKET IN USD

DATE RELEASE OF BILL : 01 September 2025 RELEASED CURRENCY:

DATE START TOUR         : SEPT, 2025 01 September 2025

TOTAL COST FOR:

4.612.900Rp                                  

TOTAL COST FOR: TOTAL COST (USD)

7.709.900$                                     SILVER GOLD

GUEST/P

AX

217$                 3.537.100$        

283$                 4.612.900$        

396$                 6.454.800$        

451$                 7.351.300$        

517$                 8.427.100$        

326$                 5.305.650$        

354$                 5.766.125$        

453$                 7.376.914$        

501$                 8.168.111$        

569$                 9.269.810$        

734$                 11.964.200$      

GOLD

312$                 

473$                 

681$                 

831$                 

992$                 

468$                 

591$                 

778$                 

MOCHAMAD FATONI, SH.

O W N E R

Call: +62 852-3404-1417

923$                 

1.304$              
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