L'Citarum, Perum Gabirella, Block P No 01, Curah Grinting, Kanigaran, Post Code 67212, Probolinggo,
East Java, Indonesia, Phone +6285234041417 Email: bromoindonesia12@gmail.com
Website: https://tourjavavolcano.com

BROMO MIDNIGHT 1 DAY

BROMO

Could be only for Stranger or domestic. The Other recommended Favourite Package Tour for these

<u>tour-java-volcano-bromo-midnight</u> 1 day is a <u>Bromo mountain</u> tour package intended for the certain & well off Foreign Guests which start from the Surabaya Airport / Train Station at picking up hours time around 21:00Pm – 22:00Pm then goes to Bromo should be at midnight. Our Guide will explain you a briefing simply about Bromo

First of all, our guide is going to pick you up at Surabaya Airport/ Train Station /Hotel around Surabaya – Malang, briefing about Bromo, and the other surrounding destinations, speaking about our hospitality is as our priority of service in and out, this perhaps, it will take for 10 minutes for short talks about the high lights of Bromo tourism spots.

We could start leaving Surabaya at 1st range:

22:00 Pm, driving about 140 km, then, proceeding to Bromo, transferring to Jeep climbing to Bromo View Point One, then the next day morning, we're going to drop off you at Surabaya International Airport While before at noon, we can do exploring to warna warni house or Madakaripura Waterfall for the optional tour If you like.

OVERVIEW BROMO – MADAKAIPURA WATERFALL 1 DAY

The function of traveling can increase harmony, where the purpose of traveling is to build positive interpersonal bonds. Therefore, many people spend part of their time traveling with friends, family or with us as Bromo Indonesia Travel – www.tourjavavolcano.com. This traveling is recommended for those of you who are well off Guests and really enjoy for the best holidays

Indonesia has a variety of tourist treats from nature and artificial that you can enjoy with the person of your choice. One of them is on the island of Java such as Bromo – Mada karipura Waterfall

We Bromo Indonesia Travel have various tour packages highlights with various tourist destinations that you can use for traveling.

We recommend you have partner/friends in range 2, 4, 6, 8

TRIP HIGHLIGHTS

- MOUNT BROMO VIEW POINT
- COLORFUL HOUSE OPTIONAL TOUR
- MADAKARIPURA

TAVEL
JL Citarum, Perum Gabirella, Block P No 01, Curah Grinting, Kanigaran, Post Code 67212, Probolinggo,
East Java, Indonesia, Phone +6285234041417 Email: bromoindonesia12@gmail.com
Website: https://tourjavavolcano.com

ITINERAY BROMO MIDNIGHT

At first of all, we are picking you up at Surabaya Airport / Train Station at this picking up hours time around 21:00 Pm - 22:00 Pm then proceeding to Bromo at should be midnight, then we'll give you short briefing about the high lights of bromo and the other surroundings.

22:00 - 24:00 Pm, We should start proceeding towards Bromo

00:00 - 05:00 Am. after at Sukapura should be at midnight time: 00:00 Am, transferring to Jeep to view point one

05:10 - 07:00 Proceeding to Bromo Crater

07:30 - 12:00 Proceeding to Restaurant On The Way to Surabaya, having a breakfast at near Restaurant. Optional Tour to Color House in Batu - Malang if you have a time

12:30 - 15:00 dropping to Surabaya Internatioal Airport

End of Program

INCLUDE GOLD CLASS

- CAR + Driver + Parking Fee is luxury
- JEEP

BROMO

- HORSE
- ALL INTRANCE TICKETS
- BREAKFAST
- SNACK N COFFEE & BREAD.
- GUIDE
- Mineral Water & Snack along the trip

INCLUDE FOR SILVER CLASS

- CAR + Driver + Parking Fee is luxury
- JEEP
- ALL INTRANCE TICKETS
- SNACK N COFFEE & BREAD.
- GUIDE
- Mineral Water & Snack along the trip

TRAVEL
JL Citarum, Perum Gabirella, Block P No 01, Curah Grinting, Kanigaran, Post Code 67212, Probolinggo,
East Java, Indonesia, Phone +6285234041417 Email: bromoindonesia12@gmail.com
Website: https://tourjavavolcano.com

EXLUDES

BROMO INDONESIA

- Visa Charges
- Your travel and medical insurance
- Personal Expenses such as shopping, bar bills, hot shower, telephone, laundry etc
- Services not mentioned or not promised by the agent/agency
- Breakfast
- Horse

TRAVEL
JL Citarum, Perum Gabirella, Block P No 01, Curah Grinting, Kanigaran, Post Code 67212, Probolinggo,
East Java, Indonesia, Phone +6285234041417 Email: bromoindonesia12@gmail.com

Website: https://tourjavavolcano.com

BROMO MIDNIGHT

SURABAYA - BROMO/MADAKARIPURA

BILL/INVOICE

BROMO

INDONESIA

PAYMENT METHOD:

DP 0% / CASH BEFORE TRIP

TO: Mr./Ms./Mrs	
Mr/Mdm	

DETAILS COST PER PERSON	USD	
Ś		_

PRICE PER PAX

\$ 4.612.900 **USD**

INCLUDES

: DETAIL INCLUDES AT PACKAGE:

1 CAR + Driver + Parking Fess

1	CAR + Driver + Parking Fess	✓		
2	Jeep Adventure in Bromo			
3	Profesional Guide Adventure	✓		
4	Horse in Bromo	✓		
5	Motorcycle in Madakaripura Waterfall	✓		
6	All Entrance Ticket Spot Tourism	✓		
7	Wind/Winter Jacket (customized size)	×		
8	tent, mattrasses, and cooking equipments	×		
9	Mineral Wather & Snack	✓		
10	Covid-19 equipment	✓		
11	Restourant Accommodation	✓		
12	Hottel Accommodation			

WHAT TO BRING :

1	Good & Confortable trekking shoes	R	
2	Comfortable suits & T-Shirt	✓	
3	Sandals/Slippers	R	
4	Masker for anti ash/Sulfur	✓	
5	Warm Cloth/Winter or wind Jacket	R	
6	Flash light	R	
7	Binocular / Camera	?	1
8	Personal medicine & first aid kid and other personal things	?	
9	Sleeping bag	×	

NOTE:

R

?

Must Bring
Recommended to bring
Worth considering

JL Citarum, Perum Gabirella, Block P No 01, Curah Grinting, Kanigaran, Post Code 67212, Probolinggo,
East Java, Indonesia, Phone +6285234041417 Email: bromoindonesia12@gmail.com

Website: https://tourjavavolcano.com

code	Pax	USD	PAY	DATE of CURRENCY	
Р4	4	16.300		01 September 2025	T004

PAKET IN USD				
SILVER GOLD				
283	473			

DATE RELEASE OF BILL :	01 September 2025		
DATE START TOUR :	SEPT, 2025		

TOTAL	COST FOR:	4	PAX
IDR	Rp		4.612.900

TOTAL	COST FOR:	4	PAX
USD	\$		7.709.900

NOTE:

BROMO

INDONESIA

HOW TO CALC MORE THAN OPTIONAL PAX

EXAMPLE:

3 PAX = COST OF (2 PAX + (2 PAX : 2))
5 PAX = COST OF (4 PAX + (4 PAX : 4))
7 PAX = COST OF (6 PAX + (6 PAX : 6))
9 PAX = COST OF (8 PAX + (8 PAX : 8))
11 PAX = COST OF (10 PAX + (10 PAX : 10))
12 PAX = COST OF (10 PAX + 2 PAX)



MOCHAMAD FATONI, SH.

O W N E R Call: +62 852-3404-1417

RELEASED CURRENCY:					
01 September 2025					
1 USD					

GUEST/P	TOTAL C	OST	(USD)
AX	SILVER	-	GOLD
2	\$ 217	\$	3.537.100
4	\$ 283	\$	4.612.900
6	\$ 396	\$	6.454.800
8	\$ 451	\$	7.351.300
10	\$ 517	\$	8.427.100
3 PAX	\$ 326	\$	5.305.650
5 PAX	\$ 354	\$	5.766.125
7 PAX	\$ 453	\$	7.376.914
9 PAX	\$ 501	\$	8.168.111
11 PAX	\$ 569	\$	9.269.810
12 PAX	\$ 734	\$	11.964.200

GUEST/P	TOTAL COST (USD)			
AX		GOLD GO		GOLD
2	\$	312	\$	5.085.600
4	\$	473	\$	7.709.900
6	\$	681	\$	11.100.300
8	\$	831	\$	13.545.300
10	\$	992	\$	16.169.600
3 PAX	\$	468	\$	7.628.400
5 PAX	\$	591	\$	9.637.375
7 PAX	\$	778	\$	12.686.057
9 PAX	\$	923	\$	15.050.333
11 PAX	\$	1.091	\$	17.786.560
12 PAX	\$	1.304	\$	21.255.200